
GENESEE COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION 

YEAR 2022 MEETING SCHEDULE 

DATE      LOCATION 

Thursday, January 13, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

 
Thursday, January 27, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 
  
Thursday, February 10, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 

      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 
 

Thursday, February 24, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, March 10, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 
 
Thursday, March 24, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 

      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 
 
Thursday, April 14, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, April 28, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, May 12, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 

10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506   

Thursday, May 26, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 

      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506    

Thursday, June 9, 2022    Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, June 23, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 

10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, July 14, 2022    Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 



Thursday, July 28, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 

10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, August 11, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, August 25, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, September 8, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 

      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, September 22, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 

10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, October 13, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, October 27, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 
10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, November 10, 2022   Genesee County Parks Building 

10:00 AM     William C Lucas II Conference Room 
      5045 Stanley Road, Flint, MI 48506 

Thursday, December 8, 2022   Crossroads Village Mill Street Dining Room 
10:00 AM     6140 Bray Road 

      Flint, MI 48505 

 

 

 

• Location of meeting is subject to change with proper notice posted pursuant to the Open 

Meetings Act, P.A. 267 of 1976. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    


